ZAY MYO MAUNG

ZIN MIN TUU

ZWE HTET THU

ZWE YAN AUNG SOE

SAW NAING HTUT

AUNG MYAT HTUT

CHAN THAR OO

KYAW ZIN TUN

NYEIN CHAN OO

WAI LIN KYAW

YE TINT ZAW

Roll No. Name SIRB Grade

L7L NAING AYE CHAN 62487 Chief Mate(F.G)

I72 PHYO THET TUN 54131

Total (139) One Hundred and Thirty-Nine Candidates only for Chief Mate(F.G).

Capt. NyibdyiTun

Director ( Nautical )

Department of Marine Administrationr